REFLOMAX GLODIANTM
Beaded Reflective Series
Technical Datasheet and
Application Instruction
21/Mar/2019
Page 1 of 2
REFLOMAX CO., LTD.
All rights reserved.

2. EN ISO20471 minimum coefficient of retroreflection. RA measured by Reflomax on new product at +5.0° entrance, 0.2° observation angles.
3. F.O: Fluorescent Orange, F.Y: Fluorescent Yellow
Table 2, Ordering Information
Product Code Color Roll Width Standard Roll Length
Roll
per
Box
Weight per
Carton Kgs / Lbs
KR-500 Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 16 29 / 63.93
KR-500S Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 8 13 / 28.66
KR-500IW Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 12 25 / 55.11
KR-500FR
Triple trim
F.O-Silver-F.O3
F.Y-Silver-F.Y3
2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 16 22 / 48.50
KR-500FR IW Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 16 22 / 48.50
KR-500F Silver 42” (1,070 mm) 50m / 54.7yds 1 28 / 61.73
KR-500FD Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 100m / 109.4yds 8 25 / 28.66
KR-500D Silver 2” (50.8 mm) 50m / 54.68yds 16 21 / 46.30
MR-511B White 23.62” (600mm) 100m / 109.4yds 1 21 / 46.30
3. F.O: Fluorescent Orange, F.Y: Fluorescent Yellow
Application Instructions
Whenever two or more pieces of GLODIAN™ reflective material are used together on a single surface or as a set, they should